
Ergebnisliste der „Esslinger Schulmeisterschaften im Fechten“ vom 11. Juni 2004

Einzel-Wettbewerb

Damendegen A-/B-Jugend (JG 1987-1991)
1. Hanna Schmid Mörike-Gymnasium
2. Meike Schivelbein Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium Ostfildern
3. Alexandra Grau Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium Ostfildern
4. Natalie Wiselka Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium Ostfildern

Damenflorett A-/B-Jugend (JG 1987-1991)
1. Meike Schivelbein Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium Ostfildern
2. Hanna Schmid Mörike-Gymnasium
3. Alexandra Grau Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium Ostfildern
4. Helen Sanders Schelztor-Gymnasium
5. Natalie Wiselka Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium Ostfildern
6. Eileen Bunke Zollberg-Realschule
7. Yvonne Schenk Rohräckerschule

Damenflorett Schüler (JG 1992-1994)
1. Kathrin Wiesner Zollberg-Realschule
2. Theresa Weimann Zollberg-Realschule

Herrendegen A-Jugend (JG 1987-1991)
1. Jaakob de Vries Georgii-Gymnasium
2. Oliver Schmidt Georgii-Gymnasium

Herrendegen Schüler (JG 1992-1994)
1. Valentin Lehner Grund- und Hauptschule Sulzgries
2. Jörn Ziegler Grund- und Hauptschule Sulzgries
3. Simon Mangold Teckschule Wernau
4. Denis Trautwein Mörike-Gymnasium

Herrenflorett A-Jugend (JG 1987-1991)
1. Oliver Lechner Mörike-Gymnasium
2. Jaakob de Vries Georgii-Gymnasium
3. Oliver Schmidt Georgii-Gymnasium
4. Sven Keßler Schelztor-Gymnasium
5. Christian Haug Schelztor-Gymnasium
6. Dennis Frey Zollberg-Realschule
7. Max Hauser Schelztor-Gymnasium
8. Christian Diehl Schelztor-Gymnasium
9. Christian Weber Rohräckerschule
10. Timo Eglauer Zollberg-Realschule
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11. Michael Schultheiß Schillerschule Berkheim
12. Andreas Vierig Rohräckerschule
13. Robin Fischer Rohräckerschule
14. Yannik Römer Zollberg-Realschule
15. Tobias Maart Zollberg-Realschule
16. Benjamin Brockhaus Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium Ostfildern

Herrenflorett Schüler (JG 1992-1994)
1. Denis Trautwein Mörike-Gymnasium
2. Simon Mangold Teckschule Wernau
3. Jörn Ziegler Grund- und Hauptschule Sulzgries
4. Valentin Lehner Grund- und Hauptschule Sulzgries
5. Felix Behnke Mörike-Gymnasium
6. Jan Eglauer Zollberg-Realschule
7. Fabian Czampik Zollberg-Realschule
8. Max Schröder Grund- und Hauptschule Sulzgries

Schulwertung
1. Mörike-Gymnasium

Hanna Schmid, Felix Behnke, Oliver Lechner, Denis Tautwein
2. Grund- und Hauptschule Sulzgries

Valentin Lehner, Max Schröder, Jörn Ziegler
3. Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium Ostfildern

Meike Schivelbein, Natalie Wiselka
4. Georgii-Gymnasium

Oliver Schmidt, Jaakob de Vries
5. Zollberg-Realschule

 Eileen Bunke, Theresa Weimann, Kathrin Wiesner, Fabian Czampik, Jan Eglauer, 
Timo Eglauer, Dennis Frey, Tobias Maart, Yannik Römer

6. Schelztor-Gymnasium
Helen Sanders, Christian Diehl, Christian Haug, Max Hauser, Sven Keßler

7. Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium Ostfildern
Alexandra Grau, Benjamin Brockhaus

8. Rohräckerschule
Yvonne Schenk, Robin Fischer, Andreas Vierig, Christian Weber
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